10.

11.

12.

13.

Lista obecnosci radnych Rady Miejskiej w Dabrowie Gérniczej na sesji Rady
Miejskiej, w dniu 20 listopada 2024 r. od godz. 10.00 do godz.../}.:?.:-..’\.8

Edward Bober

Marta Bobrowska- Juroff

Piotr Bobrowski

Artur Borowicz

Piotr Chatuda

Tatiana Duraj-Fert

Kamil Dybich

Martyna Gtowacka

Robert Kazimirski

Magdalena Miczko

Marek Ozlanski

Grzegorz Przewiezlik

Renata Solipiwko 55&%42&/&07@'/,0



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22.

23.

24.

25.

Krystyna Stepien

Mateusz Stepien

Steplewska Aneta

Magdalena Szubert-Sikorska

Wiodzimierz Szycowski

Piotr Slusarczyk

Jarostaw Wesierski

Szymon Widera

Robert Witecki

Bozena Wojdas

Dariusz Zaczynski

Piotr Zielinski
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